Descriptive

Counting: Person weighted
Layer:

Geography by Gender
Filters:

Gender
Geography
10104001
10104002
10104003
10104004
10104005
10104006
10104007
10104008
10104009
10104010
10104011
10104012
10104013
Total

Male

4,314
5,336
2,924
4,119
3,150
4,147
3,694
2,962
4,364
4,067
2,720
4,188
3,404
49,389

Female Total

4,087
5,250
3,281
4,472
3,054
4,323
3,852
2,826
3,612
4,457
2,795
4,220
3,673
49,804

8,401
10,587
6,205
8,591
6,204
8,470
7,546
5,788
7,976
8,623
5,515
8,408
6,978
99,193




